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Notification for Post Graduate Diploma in Counselling Psychology

Examination, July 2025

REVISED TIME TABLE

Centres of Examination: 1. CACEE
2. Loyola College of Social Sciences, Sreekariyam

Date

07.07.2025
09.07.2025
11.07.2025
14.07.2025
16.07.2025

17.07.2025
18.07.2025

19.07.2025

Sd/-
Director

Time

10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M

10.00 A.Mto 1.00 P.M

10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M

10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M

10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M

10.30 onwards

Paper
Paper 1
Paper 11
Paper III
Paper IV
Paper V

Paper VI

Subject

Fundamentals of Counselling

Mental Health Problems

Theories and Techniques of
Counselling

Family Counselling

Counselling in Special Settings

Counselling Practical & Viva voce



