Telephone 0471-2302523, University Fax: 0471-2307158

## CENTRE FOR ADULT, CONTINUING EDUCATION AND EXTENSION

( Honoured with NLM-UNESCO AWARD 2005)



## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

P.O.Vikas Bhavan (PMG.Jn.) Thiruvananthapuram-695 033.

04.06.2025

## Notification for Post Graduate Diploma in Counselling Psychology Examination, July 2025 REVISED TIME TABLE

Centres of Examination: 1. CACEE

2. Loyola College of Social Sciences, Sreekariyam

Date	Time	Paper	Subject
07.07.2025	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M	Paper I	Fundamentals of Counselling
09.07.2025	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M	Paper II	Mental Health Problems
11.07.2025	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M	Paper III	Theories and Techniques of Counselling
14.07.2025	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M	Paper IV	Family Counselling
16.07.2025	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M	Paper V	Counselling in Special Settings
17.07.2025 18.07.2025 19.07.2025	10.30 onwards	Paper VI	Counselling Practical & Viva voce

Sd/-Director